
ST FRANCIS CHURCH 308 Jeffferson St., Hoboken NJ 201-659-1772
Eucharistic Minister & Lector Schedule -

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors
Saturday 5/4/24 5:00 PM Eileen Julius
Sunday 5/5/24 7:30 AM Eric Christine

9:30 AM Marta Steve
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill Julius

6:00 PM Aiessa

Saturday 5/11/24 5:00 PM
Sunday 5/12/24 7:30 AM Eric Christine

9:30 AM Eileen Steve
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Lenny Bill

6:00 PM Aiessa

Saturday 5/18/24 5:00 PM Julius
Sunday 5/19/24 7:30 AM Adam

9:30 AM Jen Darlington Julius
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill

6:00 PM Robert

Saturday 5/25/24 5:00 PM
Sunday 5/26/24 7:30 AM Adam

9:30 AM Marta Julius
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill

6:00 PM Robert

Saturday 6/1/24 5:00 PM Eileen
Sunday 6/2/24 7:30 AM Eric Christine

9:30 AM Jen Darlington Steve
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill

6:00 PM Aiessa Robert

If you are unable to attend your assigned Mass please reach out to another Ministry member for coverage and/or

if two Ministry members are assigned advise the co-ministry member. A copy of this schedule can be found on St

Francis website under tab Parish News...Lector Schedule. Thank you for your time & dedication to our Ministry.



ST FRANCIS CHURCH 308 Jeffferson St., Hoboken NJ 201-659-1772
Eucharistic Minister & Lector Schedule -

Eucharistic Ministers Lectors
Saturday 6/8/24 5:00 PM
Sunday 6/9/24 7:30 AM Eric Christine

9:30 AM Jen Darlington Julius
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM

6:00 PM Aiessa

Saturday 6/15/24 5:00 PM Eileen
Sunday 6/16/24 7:30 AM Adam

9:30 AM Marta Steve
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Michael Can Bill

6:00 PM Aiessa Robert

Saturday 6/22/24 5:00 PM
Sunday 6/23/24 7:30 AM Adam

9:30 AM Marta Julius
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill

6:00 PM Aiessa

Saturday 6/29/24 5:00 PM Eileen Julius
Sunday 6/30/24 7:30 AM Adam

9:30 AM Marta Steve
11:00 AM Angela David
12:15 PM Bill

6:00 PM Aiessa

If you are unable to attend your assigned Mass please reach out to another Ministry member for coverage and/or

if two Ministry members are assigned advise the co-ministry member. A copy of this schedule can be found on St

Francis website under tab Parish News...Lector Schedule. Thank you for your time & dedication to our Ministry.


